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QANTOM

Model name
Intake port

Wind speed

Fume Extraction Pipe

Input power

Rated output

Noise value
Equipment dimensions

Equipment weight

QANTOM

~ .
50th Anniversary

Compact Smoke Extractor

AFP-350

AFP-250
®7.5X2

£12m/s

Flexible joint pipe
®5 (1.3m) x2

AC 100V

200 W

<50db

L420 X H432 X W245mm

15.5 kg

893-1 Kawamukae-cho, Tsuzuki-ku, Yokohama,
Kanagawa Prefecture, 224-0044

TEL: +81-45-476-3461
(Person in charge: Suzuki or Yada)
Email: eigyou@antom.co.jp

URL: https://antom.co.jp/
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